Kageliste efteraret 2024

23.09.24.
30.09.24.
07.10.24.
14.10.24.
21.10.24.
28.10.24.
04.11.24.
11.11.24.
18.11.24.
25.11.24.
02.12.24.
09.12.24.

Martha og Bella
Line og Camilla
Lisbeth og Ulla
Finn og Ole

Ulla og Else

Jan og Inger
Finn og Ole

Mie og Pernille
Anne og Michael
Martha og Bella
Line og Camilla
Lisbeth og Ulla



